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Cover Photo: SMU Catholic Seniors at
Graduation Mass hosted at the Catholic Center
this past Friday. Graduating students and their

families enjoyed a special Mass with Fr. Arthur
at the Catholic Center, followed by a small
reception, to kick off the weekend’s graduation
festivities.

CATHOLIC CENTER SUMMER HOURS
9 AM—5 PM

Monday—Friday

SUMMER STEWARDSHIP

Please remember that summer collections can lag
as people vacation, students are away, and our
Mass schedule is reduced. If you would like to set
up automated draft or billing to ensure SMU
Catholic receives your stewardship gifts, please
contact Beverly Mendoza at

214-987-0044 or beverlym@smu.edu.

Thank you for your support!

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS & LECTORS

Extraordinary Ministers Lectors
Ellen Rupple Allen Rupple
Tricia Hayels Julie Young

Kathy Korioth
Full schedule available at smucatholic.org

SMU CATHOLIC SUMMER FUN!

Working a job or internship in Dallas this
summer? Taking summer classes on campus,
and wondering what to do with all thatnew-
found free time? Well fear not, we’ve got you
covered with SMU Catholic Summer Fun! Stay
current on our Facebook page, Instagram, and
website to find out all of the great things we’ll
have going on over the summer! Here’s just a
sneak peek at some of the plans in the works:

Sand Volleyball Tournament | Bible Study
Water Balloon Fight | Summer Barbecue
Film Theology Series | Board Game Marathon

Rangers Game Outing | and morel!

PRAYER REQUESTS

Please pray for our brothers and sisters in Christ.
Nancy Swanson Rory Meyers
Fletcher Ward Patty Stark
Courtney Schoessow Geisler Family
Dick Hoesterey Andrew Collins
Biddie Jordan Toby Bartholow

Jim Kelley

AED IN PERKINS CHAPEL

An AED (automated external defibrillator) has
been installed in the vesting room of Perkins
Chapel for emergencies. If you use this, please do
not forget to have someone dial 911 as well.

SMU CATHOLIC STAFF

Father Arthur Unachukwu, Chaplain/Director
arthur@smu.edu

Deacon Jake Schroepfer, Associate Director
jschroepfer@smu.edu

Cody Barras, Campus Minister
cbarras@smu.edu

Dave Moore, Director of Worship
bookdavemoore@gmail.com

Beverly Mendoza, Director of Development
beverlym@smu.edu

Melissa Humason, Office Manager
mhumason@smu.edu

Monsignor Milam Joseph
mjoseph@cathdal.org
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